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      Get in touch

      
        
                      
  
    Lab & Office Leasing:   


      
      
        
          JLL

        
                    
            

  
    Molly Heath

  
    Managing Director

    617.529.2862
    molly.heath@am.jll.com

          

                    
            

  
    Peter Bekarian

  
    Managing Director

    617.512.8787
    peter.bekarian@am.jll.com

          

                  

      

    

  
                      
  
    Residential Leasing:   


      
      
        
          Bozzuto

        
                    
            

  
    Jenn Libby

  
    General Manager

    888.998.1584
    Jenn.Libby@Bozzuto.com

          

                    
            

  
    Abby Goodrich

  
    Assistant General Manager

    888.998.1584
    Abby.Goodrich@Bozzuto.com

          

                  

      

    

  
                      
  
    Retail Leasing:   


      
      
        
          Graffito SP

        
                    
            

  
    Jesse Baerkahn

  
    President

    617.401.2782
    jesse@graffito.com

          

                    
            

  
    David Downing

  
    VP & Managing Director

    617.401.2871
    dave@graffito.com

          

                  

      

    

  
                      
  
    Media Contact:   


      
      
        
          44 Communications

        
                    
            

  
    Alexandra Sullivan

  
    

    
    alexandra@44-communications.com

          

                    
            

  
    Chris Langley

  
    

    
    chris@44-communications.com
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              31 Union Square

              Somerville, MA 02143

            info@discoverusq.com
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